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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW (SVW)

022145276C
022145276F
071145276A
22145276C
22145276F
71145276A
022145276F
071145276A
22145276F
71145276A
022145276C
022145276F
071145276A
22145276C
22145276F
71145276A
022145276F

OEM Cross Reference

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OPTIMAL ON1715

ZPY 022145276F
STELLOX 0340782SX
DEXWAL MOBIDEX 03586
AUTOKIT 0381178
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0719200
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0719295

vika 11451829901
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1220204
OSSCA 13983
OSSCA 13983
CAFFARO 14326

IPD 153462
AKRON-MALO 1570397
AKRON-MALO 1570397
Oyodo 20R92420Y0
SWAG 30930892
RIDEX 310T0123
RIDEX 310T0123
WXQP 313577
MAGNETI MARELLI 331316170389
HART 363563
GATES-AU 36300
GATES-MX 36300
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

TiBAO

VAICO

SKF

SKF Brazil
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
A.B.A

A.B.A

ZentParts

TW22C0432
V104965
VKM31065
VKM31065
WG1253018
WG1428813
WG1439622
YP505723
YP506315
223793
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